PRESSURE VACUUM RELIEF WITH PIPE-AWAY
M O D E L S 1720A & 1760A
MODELS 1720A & 1760A
P A G E  2
Model 1720A Model 1760A
The Groth 1700 Series relief valves are designed with inlet and outlet flanges of the same
size to reduce installation costs by having smaller downstream piping. Model 1720A valves
are designed for systems requiring pressure and vacuum relief. Model 1760A valves are

Indicates a 3” x 3” Model 1720 A with CS body, 316SS seat, 316SS pallet, Buna-N diaphragm, no steam jacket and no special options.
GROTHCORP.COM
HOW TO ORDER
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
MODEL #
Notes
•	 Include model number and setting when ordering.
•	 For steam jacket, include steam pressure/temperature.
• 	For special options, consult factory.
• 	Stainless steel seats are standard with stainless steel and carbon steel bodies.
Example
2 0 A 30 3 5 B O O—7 5
 ooooo---------oo---------o---------o---------o--------o---------o---------o
1 — —
5 = 316SS
6 = Vinyl Ester
7 = Furan
Z = Special
(See note regarding
seat material)
5 = 316SS
6 = Vinyl Ester
7 = Furan
Z = Special
O = No
       Options
Z = Special
		   Options
O = No Jacket
N = Steam Jacket
S = Vacuum Port
		   Spacer
H = Vacuum Port
		   Spacer and
		   Steam Jacket
B = Buna N
K = FFKM
T = Fluoropolymer
V = FKM
Z = Special
SIZE BODY SEAT PALLET DIAPHRAGM JACKET OPTIONS
3 = Carbon Steel
5 = Stainless
6 = Vinyl Ester
7 = Furan
Z = Special
Groth Corporation, LLC  reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2021 Groth Corporation, LLC
Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.  LIT19146 // 0321